


First PR-last Last Address City St Zip Phone email

John Kinard Kinard Deceased

Louis (Juana) Kleiman Kleiman 6944 Greenvale St.NW Washington DC 20015 202-363-4911

Lynn (John) Kleiman Murray 110 Morris Ave Farmingdale NY 11738 631-732-8305 lmurray@hotmail.com

Jerry (Kathi) Kreinik Kreinik 425 South St #3902 Honolulu HI 96813 808-235-1157 alohakathi@aol.com

Matthew Kroenung Kroenung Deceased

Glen (widowed) Kuder Kuder 16 Cottage Ave Nanuet NY 10954 845-623-5064 gkuder@live.com

Judy Kuhn Eybers 2140 Black Point Rd. Ticonderoga NY 12883 518-585-7089

Jane Lagsdin Deceased

Carl (Nancy) Landgren Landgren 70 Cider Hill Upper Saddle River NJ 07458 210-825-1626 chlandgren@gmail.com
Theodore (Diana) McElroy McElroy 86 Maybrook Rd. Campbell Hall NY 10916 845-427-2755 tedmc@frontiernet.net
David McGarvey McGarvey Deceased

Francis (widowed) McGarvey McGarvey 37 E. Carrol St. Pearl River NY 10965 845-735-3934 fxpmg@aol.com
Susan Nachimson Nachimson PO Box 745 Garberville CA 95542 707-923-1625 sbnslp@gmail.com
Joan (John) Nessler Marchand 892 Main St West Wareham MA 02576 <Unpublished> joanmarchand@comcast.net
Roger (Beverly) Norman Norman 12932 Chaplin Court Fort Wayne IN 46845 260-637-0435 BevanRog@comcast.net
Sandra (Bruce) Parrasch Weimann 202 Hadley Dr LaGrange NC 28551 252-566-7700 sandiweimann@aol.com
Helene (Dusty) Pawlicki Rhodes 230 Peachtree St Lincolnton GA 30817 706-359-1497 helenekathren@gmail.com
Bob (Kristin) Peckham Peckman 8131 Webster Dr Roanoke VA 24019 540-366-7780 bob@peckmanjazz.com
Eric Peper Peper 10804 River Plantation Dr Austin TX 78747 512-291-9833 ewpeper@yahoo.com
Blanche Pfahl Deceased

Barry (Sandy) Pfingst Pfingst 33 Moore Ave Pearl River NY 10965 845-735-2837 SLPfingst@verizon.net
Suzanne Porter Deceased

Robert Prigge Prigge Deceased

Carol Quenzer Benz Deceased

Georg, Carol's widowQuenzer Benz 397 West Artesia St. Oviedo FL 32765 407-359-7063 GRB947@bellsouth.net
Betty (Bee Smith) Rohr Rohr 1005 Terrace St, pt 1100 Seattle WA 8104-2415 206-223-4560 rubybybetty@hotmail.com
Michael Reedy Reedy Deceased

Ferdinand Riehl Riehl Deceased

Barry Roth Roth 150 S. Kaisertown Rd Montgomery NY 2549-2332 845-457-1681 bobroth4ps@aol.com
Robert (Renee) Ruderman Ruderman 43 John St Pearl River NY 10965 845-735-2751 rruderman@optonline.net
Peter Ruffa Ruffa 587 Vt. Route 22A Bridport VT 05734 802-758-2613 pruffa_1@msn.com
Patricia Saunders Bocchino 1609 Goldspire Rd Toms River NJ 08755 732-341-1241 patbocchino@gmail.com
Charles (Mary Ann) Scarpulla Scarpulla 910 Ashland St Valley Cottage NY 10989 845-268-7558 beachnan@aol.com
Paula (Anthony) Schwartz Luna 830 Driftwood Ave Seal Beach CA 90740 562-598-1762 paulabarbara8@gmail.com
Florence (James) Schweitzer Perini 11 Van Nostrand Ave Nanuet NY 0954-3026 845-623-5879

Brian (Dora) Schwimmer Schwimmer 752 Montrose St Winnipeg (Canada) MB R3M3N3 204-269-5695 Brian.Shwimmer@U.manitoba.CA
Patricia Speechley Deceased

Frank Szwarczewski Szwarczewski Deceased

Theodore Taylor Taylor 102 Idlewild  Rd #1-B Bel Air MD 21014 410-652-9583 tt4golf2@gmail.com
Thomas (Linda) Theise Theise 2245 Imperial Golf Naples FL 34110 607-785-0753 DrTTheise@aol.com
Thomas (Linda) Theisex Theisex Course Blvd

Kenneth (Brenda) Thoms Thoms 136 Hilltop Dr Kingston TN 37763 865-376-3715 kenthoms@bellsouth.net
Virginia (Jens) Walsh Versland 10 Trail of Maples Putnam Valley NY 10579 845-526-3478 vversland@optoline.net
John (widowed) Weitmann Weitmann 29 South Serven St. Pearl River NY 10965 845-735-2797 jweitmann@gmail.com
Scott (Shirley) Williams Williams RAS 697 444 Brickell Ave Miami FL 3121-2466 828-508-2683 shw1126@yahoo.com
Marilyn (Bob) Winter Garten 21344 Dexter Dr Cupertino CA 95014 408-253-5860 xonon1@comcast.net
Catherine (Ernest) Yaniga Aloi 24 Curtis Ave North White Plains NY 10603 914-831-3758 Cathy24@gmail.com


